No.
aE

Description
Az

Pinion Gear Set (Black)

Parts illustration
=)

MZEBK | p = ®vey k (F5v%) 500
Tie Rod & Shock Stay Set

MZI53 | ¢ Oy R&Y Y IX—2F—E v k 300
Front Suspension Parts Set

MZ203B| 7Oy h 2Ry Y 3 v /t—YE Y b 500
Motor Case Set (MM)

MZ204 | £—5—5—2ty b (MM) 450
Rear Shock Set

MZ206B| 1) 47 )¢— vy b 600
Motor Case Set (RM)

MZ210 | £—5—4s—2tv k (RM) 450
Main Chassis Set (MR-03VE) 1000

MZ501 | x>y v > —t vk (MR-O3VE)
Upper Cover Set (MR-03VE)

MZ802B| 7 jx—H/x—t v k (MR-03VE) 700
Brushless Motor

MZ504 | 75 L 2E~5— 4000

MZ505 R/C Unit Set (MR-03VE PRO / RA-34) 12000

R/C1=v hEvyh
(MR-03VE PRO / RA-34)




No.
BE

Description
Az

Parts illustration
=)

MZa02 Small Parts for Chassis (MR-03) % 700

S y—IgEy b (MR-03) % @ S %
A L K
oe® © © 2
(0.5mm) (0.8mm)

Small Parts for Suspension (MR-03) )

MZ403 | 42~y v 2=y vk (MR-03) - NN 600
Servo Gear Set (MR-03)

MZ404 | 3 oy b (MR-03) @ < 88 B | M
Servo Saver Assembly (MR-03) &) <

MZ405 | 4 sttt )t—7 > U~ (MR-03) | @,\"\?, Sy, 600
Front Suspension Arm Set (MR-03)

MZ406 | 700y K2Ry 2y 7—hty b (MR-03) % 400

T

Suspension Shaft Set (MR-03)

MZ407 | yanyyavsrTheyh MR03) | o © O 450

64




Description
AebZ 4

Screw Set (MR-03) 2x8mm TP Screw
MZ409 | L2y b (MR-03) 2x8mm TPEZ s X2 450
2x6mm TP Screw
2x6mm TPE R (s <18
2x5mm TP Screw
§ F Zemmrrex (o> x2
2x5mm TP F/H Screw
Bomm TP SR DR X5
2x4mm TP Screw (Small Head)
2x4mm TPE Z (/)\5R) W x2
Ball Bearing Set > o)
MZW1 | R— R 7Y > Ty ©g® 2400
Ball Differential Set (MR-015/02/03)
MZW206 | 7R—)L5 7  (MR-015/02/03) @ 3200

% This parts illustration only identifies spare parts for the MR-03VE PRO.
Die Teilezeichnungen beziehen sich nur auf den MR-03VE PRO.
Cette illustration identifie uniquement les piéces pour la MR-03VE PRO.
Los dibujos muestran algunos repuestos para el MR-03VE PRO.
HaMEABRICEFINZODDATHINTVET.

65



	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 1
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 2
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 3
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 4
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 5
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 6
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 7
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 8
	MR03VEPRO-T01_ 9
	MR03VEPRO-T01_10
	MR03VEPRO-T01_11
	MR03VEPRO-T01_12
	MR03VEPRO-T01_13
	MR03VEPRO-T01_14
	MR03VEPRO-T01_15
	MR03VEPRO-T01_16
	MR03VEPRO-T01_17
	MR03VEPRO-T01_18
	MR03VEPRO-T01_19
	MR03VEPRO-T01_20
	MR03VEPRO-T01_21
	MR03VEPRO-T01_22
	MR03VEPRO-T01_23
	MR03VEPRO-T01_24
	MR03VEPRO-T01_25
	MR03VEPRO-T01_26
	MR03VEPRO-T01_27
	MR03VEPRO-T01_28
	MR03VEPRO-T01_29
	MR03VEPRO-T01_30
	MR03VEPRO-T01_31
	MR03VEPRO-T01_32
	MR03VEPRO-T01_33
	MR03VEPRO-T01_34
	MR03VEPRO-T01_35
	MR03VEPRO-T01_36
	MR03VEPRO-T01_37
	MR03VEPRO-T01_38
	MR03VEPRO-T01_39
	MR03VEPRO-T01_40
	MR03VEPRO-T01_41
	MR03VEPRO-T01_42
	MR03VEPRO-T01_43
	MR03VEPRO-T01_44
	MR03VEPRO-T01_45
	MR03VEPRO-T01_46
	MR03VEPRO-T01_47
	MR03VEPRO-T01_48
	MR03VEPRO-T01_49
	MR03VEPRO-T01_50
	MR03VEPRO-T01_51
	MR03VEPRO-T01_52
	MR03VEPRO-T01_53
	MR03VEPRO-T01_54
	MR03VEPRO-T01_55
	MR03VEPRO-T01_56
	MR03VEPRO-T01_57
	MR03VEPRO-T01_58
	MR03VEPRO-T01_59
	MR03VEPRO-T01_60
	MR03VEPRO-T01_61
	MR03VEPRO-T01_62
	MR03VEPRO-T01_63
	MR03VEPRO-T01_64
	MR03VEPRO-T01_65
	MR03VEPRO-T01_66
	MR03VEPRO-T01_67
	MR03VEPRO-T01_68
	MR03VEPRO-T01_69
	MR03VEPRO-T01_70
	MR03VEPRO-T01_71
	MR03VEPRO-T01_72
	MR03VEPRO-T01_73
	MR03VEPRO-T01_74
	MR03VEPRO-T01_75
	MR03VEPRO-T01_76



